Product catalog
EnErgy IsolatIon l-o-X® ValVEs
15 & 27 sErIEs
2 © 2022, ROSS CONTROLS® .All Rights Reserved.  ROSS CONTROLS®
Valve Schematic
1
2
12

4 © 2022, ROSS CONTROLS® .All Rights Reserved.  ROSS CONTROLS®
Ordering Information
MANUAL LOCKOUT L-O-X® VALVES 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Valve Style
Port Size
Body Size
Valve Model Number
In-Out Exhaust G Thread NPT Thread
Slim Line
1/4 3/8 3/8 YD1523D2002 Y1523D2002
3/8 3/8 3/8 YD1523D3012 Y1523D3012
Modular
1/4 3/4 3/4 YD1523A2003 Y1523A2003
3/8 3/4 3/4 YD1523A3003 Y1523A3003
1/2 3/4 3/4 YD1523A4003 Y1523A4003
3/4 3/4 3/4 YD1523A5013 Y1523A5013
Classic
3/8 3/4 1/2 YD1523C3002 Y1523C3002
1/2 3/4 1/2 YD1523C4002 Y1523C4002
3/4
3/4 1/2 YD1523C5012 Y1523C5012
1-1/4 1 YD1523C5002 Y1523C5002
1 1-1/4 1 YD1523C6002 Y1523C6002
1-1/4 1-1/4 1 YD1523C7012 Y1523C7012
High-Capacity
1-1/2 2 2 YD1523C8002 Y1523C8002
2 2 2 YD1523C9012 Y1523C9012
Stainless Steel
1/4 1/4 1/4 D1523B2004 1523B2004
3/8 1/2 1/2 D1523B3004 1523B3004
1/2 1/2 1/2 D1523B4004 1523B4004

10 © 2022, ROSS CONTROLS® .All Rights Reserved.  ROSS CONTROLS®
Ordering Information
SOLENOID AND MANUAL LOCKOUT CONTROLLED VALVES 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Port Size Body
Size
Valve Model Number
G Thread NPT Thread
In-Out Exhaust 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
1/4 1/2 3/8 YD2773A2072W YD2773A2072Z YD2773A2072Y Y2773A2072W Y2773A2072Z Y2773A2072Y
3/8 1/2 3/8 YD2773A3072W YD2773A3072Z YD2773A3072Y Y2773A3072W Y2773A3072Z Y2773A3072Y
1/2
1/2 3/8 YD2773A4082W YD2773A4082Z YD2773A4082Y Y2773A4082W Y2773A4082Z Y2773A4082Y
1 3/4 YD2773A4072W YD2773A4072Z YD2773A4072Y Y2773A4072W Y2773A4072Z Y2773A4072Y
3/4 1 3/4 YD2773A5072W YD2773A5072Z YD2773A5072Y Y2773A5072W Y2773A5072Z Y2773A5072Y
1
1 3/4 YD2773A6082W YD2773A6082Z YD2773A6082Y Y2773A6082W Y2773A6082Z Y2773A6082Y
1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2773A6072W YD2773A6072Z YD2773A6072Y Y2773A6072W Y2773A6072Z Y2773A6072Y
1-1/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2773A7072W YD2773A7072Z YD2773A7072Y Y2773A7072W Y2773A7072Z Y2773A7072Y
1-1/2
1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2773A8082W YD2773A8082Z YD2773A8082Y Y2773A8082W Y2773A8082Z Y2773A8082Y
2-1/2 2 YD2773A8072W YD2773A8072Z YD2773A8072Y Y2773A8072W Y2773A8072Z Y2773A8072Y
2 2-1/2 2 YD2773A9072W YD2773A9072Z YD2773A9072Y Y2773A9072W Y2773A9072Z Y2773A9072Y
2-1/2 2-1/2 2 YD2773A9082W YD2773A9082Z YD2773A9082Y Y2773A9082W Y2773A9082Z Y2773A9082Y
3 2-1/2 3 – – – Y3900A0896W Y3900A0896Z Y3900A0896Y
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
Port Size
Body Size
Flow CV Weight
lb (kg)1, 2 3 1-2 2-3
1/4 1/2 3/8 2.5 3.1
3.5 (1.6)3/8 1/2 3/8 3.6 5.3
1/2
1/2 3/8 3.3 5.3
1 3/4 6.3 9.2
4.3 (1.9)3/4 1 3/4 7.7 11
1
1 3/4 8.0 12
1-1/2 1-1/4 23 34
8.0 (3.6)1-1/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 30 32
1-1/2
1-1/2 1-1/4 30 31
2-1/2 2 68 70
17.5 (7.9)2 2-1/2 2 70 70
2-1/2 2-1/2 2 70 71
3 2-1/2 3 140 71 115.0 (53.0)
Valve Schematics
 Body Size 3/8 through 2  Body Size 3
1 Y3 Y3 3
2 PV
X
2 1
3
Y3
PV X
www.rosscontrols.com  www.rosscontrols.com 11
MANUAL LOCKOUT CONTROLLED VALVES 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Port Size
Body Size
Valve Model Number
In-Out Exhaust G Thread NPT Thread
1 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2783A6006 Y2783A6006
1-1/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2783A7006 Y2783A7006
1-1/2
1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2783A8016 Y2783A8016
2-1/2 2 YD2783A8006 Y2783A8006
2 2-1/2 2 YD2783A9006 Y2783A9006
2-1/2 2-1/2 2 YD2783A9016 Y2783A9016
3 2-1/2 3 – Y3900A0829
Ordering Information
Port Size
Body Size